
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Category 

(I) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Category of 

Shareholder 

(II) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Nos. of 

Shareholders 

(III) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
No. of 

fully 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(IV) 

 

 

 

 

 

No. of 

partly 

paid- 

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(V) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

 

 

 

 

 

Total 

nos. 

shares 

held 

(VII) = 

(IV) + 

(V) + 

(VI) 

 

 

 

 

Shareholding 

as a % of 

total no. of 

shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 1957) 

(VIII) As a % 

of (A + B + 

C2) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
No. of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities (IX) 

 

 

 

 

 
No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X) 

 

 

 

Shareholding, 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as 

a percentage 

of diluted 

share capital) 

(XI) = (VII) + 

(X) As a % of 

(A + B + C2) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

No. of 

Locked in 

shares (XII) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
No. of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. of equity 

shares held in 

demateralised 

form (XIV) 

         

 
No. of Voting Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

(A + 

B + 
C) 

   
 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

 
 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

 

        Class 

eg: 

X 

Class 

eg: 

Y 

 
Total 

        

 
(A) 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

 
2 

 
10200000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
10200000 

 
71.46 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
10200000 

(B) Public 9 4075000 0 0 4075000 28.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4075000 

(C) Non Promoter - Non 

Public 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(C1) Shares underlying 

DRs 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

(C2) 
Shares held by 

Employee Trusts 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
Total 11 14275000 0 0 14275000 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14275000 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and  Promoter  Group 
               

  

Category & Name of 

the Shareholders 

(I) 

 

 

PAN (II) 

 

No. of 

Shareholder 

(III) 

 

No. of fully paid-up 

equity shares held 

(IV) 

 
Partly paid- 

up equity 

shares held 

(V) 

 

Nos. of shares 

underlying Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

 

 
Total  nos. shares held 

(VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI) 

 
Shareholding % 

calculated as per SCRR, 

1957 As a % of 

(A + B + C2) (VIII) 

 

 
No. of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 

(IX) 

 
No. of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities (including 

Warrants) (X) 

Shareholding, as a % assuming 

full conversion of convertible 

securities (as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) (XI) = 

(VII) + (X) As a % of (A + B + 
C2) 

 

 
No. of Locked in shares 

(XII) 

 

 
No. of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

 
No. of equity 

shares held in 

demateralised 

form (XIV) 

         
No. of Voting Rights 

Total as a % 

of (A + B + C) 

  
No. (a) 

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 
No. (a) 

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 

 

         Class eg: X Class eg: Y Total         

 

(1) Indian                   

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 

 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

(b) 
Central Government/ 

State Government(s) 

  

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0.00 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

(c) 
Financial Institutions/ 

Banks 

 
1 5100000 0 0 5100000 35.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100000 

 SIDBI AABCS3480N 1 5100000 0 0 5100000 35.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100000 

(d) Any Other (specify)  1 5100000 0 0 5100000 35.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100000 

 Bodies Corporate - Dun 

& Bradstreet 

Information Serivces 

India Private Limited 

 

AAACD3958P 

 

1 

 

5100000 

 

0 

 

0 

 

5100000 

 

35.73 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

5100000 

 Sub-Total (A)(1)  2 10200000 0 0 10200000 71.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10200000 
 

(2) Foreign                   

 

(a) 

Individuals (Non- 

Resident Individuals/ 

Foreign Individuals) 

  

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

(b) Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(c) Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio 

Investor 

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(f) Any Other (specify)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A)(2)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
Total Shareholding of 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group (A) = 

(A)(1) + (A)(2) 

  

 

2 

 

 

10200000 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

10200000 

 

 

71.46 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

10200000 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 



Table III - Statement showing  shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder 
               

  
 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

(I) 

 
 
 
 

PAN (II) 

 
 
 

No. of 

Shareholder 

(III) 

 
 
 

No. of fully 

paid-up 

equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
 
 

Partly paid- 

up equity 

shares held 

(V) 

 
 

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

 
 
 

Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII) = (IV) 

+ (V) + (VI) 

 
 

Shareholding % 

calculated  as  

per SCRR,  

1957  

As a % of (A + 

B + C2) (VIII) 

 
 
 

 
No. of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX) 

 
No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) (X) 

Total 

Shareholding, as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI) 

 
 
 

 
No. of Locked in 

shares (XII) 

 
 
 

No. of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered (XIII) 

 
 
 

No. of equity 

shares held in 

demateralised 

form (XIV) 

          
 
 

No. of Voting Rights 

 

Total as 

a % of 

Total 

Voting 

Rights 

   
 
 

No. (a) 

 
As a % 

of total 

Shares 

held (b) 

 
 

No. (Not 

applicabl 

e) 

As a %  

of total 

Shares 

held (Not 

applicabl 

e) 

 

         Class eg: 

X 

Class eg: 

Y 
Total 

        

(1) Institutions                  

(a) Mutual Funds/  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

(b) 
Venture Capital 

Funds 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

(c) 
Alternate 
Investment Funds 

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

(d) 
Foreign Venture 

Capital Investors 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

(e) 
Foreign Portfolio 

Investors 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

 
(f) 

Financial 

Institutions/ Banks 

  
9 

 
4075000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
4075000 

 
28.54 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.00 

 
0 

 
0.00 

 
0 

 
0.00 

 
NA 

 
4075000 

 ICICI Bank AAACI1195H 1 1100000 0 0 1100000 7.71 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 1100000 

 State Bank of 
India 

AAACS8577K 1 950000 0 0 950000 6.65 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 950000 

 Punjab National 
Bank 

AAACP0165G 1 420000 0 0 420000 2.94 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 420000 

 Bank of Baroda AAACB1534F 1 400000 0 0 400000 2.80 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 400000 
 Bank of India AAACB0472C 1 280000 0 0 280000 1.96 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 280000 
 Canara Bank AAACC6106G 1 280000 0 0 280000 1.96 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 280000 

 Union Bank of 

India 
AAACU0564G 1 280000 0 0 280000 1.96 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 280000 

 Standard 
Chartered Bank 

AABCS4681D 1 225000 0 0 225000 1.58 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 225000 

 India Bank AAACI1607G 1 140000 0 0 140000 0.98 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 140000 

(g) 
Insurance 

Companies 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

(h) 
Provident Funds/ 

Pension Funds 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

(i) 
Any Other 

(specify) 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

 Sub-Total (B)(1)  10 4075000 0 0 4075000 28.54 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 4075000 

 

 
 

(2) 

 

Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s)/ 

President of India 

                

 
 

NA 

 

 
 

0 

 Sub-Total (B)(2)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

(3) Non-institutions                NA  

(a) Individuals -                NA  

 i. Individual 

shareholders 

holding nominal 

share capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
NA 

 

 
0 

 ii. Individual 

shareholders 

holding nominal 
share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 

lakhs. 

  

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0.00 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0.00 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0.00 

 

 
 

NA 

 

 
 

0 

(b) 
NBFCs registered 

with RBI 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

(c) Employee Trusts  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

 

 
(d) 

Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing figure) 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
NA 

 

 
0 

(e) 
Any Other 

(specify) 
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

 Sub-Total (B)(3)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B 

)( 3) 

  

 
10 

 

 
4075000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
4075000 

 

 
28.54 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
NA 

 

 
4075000 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding sha res held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note: 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian. 



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter -  Non Public  Shareholder 

 

  

 

 
Category & Name of 

the Shareholders 

(I) 

 

 
 

 
PAN (II) 

 

 

 
No. of 

Shareholder 

(III) 

 

 

No. of fully 

paid-up equity 

shares held 

(IV) 

 

 

 
Partly paid-up 

equity shares 

held (V) 

 

 
Nos. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

 

 

 
Total no. shares 

held (VII) = 

(IV) + (V) +  (VI) 

 

 
Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 

As a % of (A + B 

+ C2) (VIII) 

 

 
 

No. of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX) 

 
No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) (X) 

 
Total shareholding, as 

a % assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

(XI) 

 

 
 

No. of Locked in 

shares (XII) 

 

 

 
No. of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 

(XIII) 

 

 
No. of equity 

shares held in 

demateralised 

form (XIV) (Not 

Applicable) 

       

 

No. of Voting Rights 

Total as a 

% of 

Total 

Voting 

Rights 

   

 

No. 

 
As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held 

 

 
No. (Not 

applicable) 

 
As a % of 

total Shares 

held (Not 

applicable) 

 

      Class eg: 

X 

Class eg: 

Y 
Total 

        

(1) Custodian/DR Holder  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

 

 

(2) 

Employee Benefit 

Trust (under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee Benefit) 

Regulations, 2014) 

  

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0.00 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0.00 

 

 

0 

 

 

0.00 

 

 

0 

 

 

0.00 

 

 
NA 

 

 

0 

 
Total Non- Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding (C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.00 

 
 

NA 

 

 
0 

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to be disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares. 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available. 
 


