Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Nos. of Shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held (IV)	No. of partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A + B + C2)	No. of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (<i>IX</i>)				No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	ares assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (YI) = (VII) ±		No. of Locked in shares (XII)		of Shares dged or herwise umbered XIII)	No. of equity shares held in demateralised form (XIV)
								No. of Voting Rights		Total as a % of (A + B + C)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total								
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group	2	10200000	0	0	10200000	71.46	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10200000
(B)	Public	9	4075000	0	0	4075000	28.54	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4075000
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	11	14275000	0	0	14275000	100.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14275000

						Table II - St	tatement showing sharehold	ing pattern of th	e Promoter and	l Promot	er Group							
Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of Shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)$	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A + B + C2) (VIII)	No. of Votin	ng Rights held in (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII) + (X) As a % of (A + B + C2)		Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged or encumbered (XIII)	No. of eq shares hel dematerali form (XIV)
									f Voting Rights		Total as a % of (A + B + C)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total								
Indian																		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	5100000	0	0	5100000	35.73	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	510000
SIDBI	AABCS3480N	1	5100000	0	0	5100000	35.73	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	510000
Any Other (specify)		1	5100000	0	0	5100000	35.73	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	510000
Bodies Corporate - Dun & Bradstreet Information Serivces India Private Limited	AAACD3958P	1	5100000	0	0	5100000	35.73	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	510000
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	10200000	0	0	10200000	71.46	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1020000
Foreign																		
Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)		2	10200000	0	0	10200000	71.46	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1020000

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder																	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of Shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A + B + C2) (VIII)	No. of Vot	ing Rights h securiti	eld in each o es (IX)	class of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. of L share:	ocked in s (XII)	No. of Share: pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	shares held in demateralised form (XIV)
										of Voting Rig	ghts	Total as a % of Total Voting Rights			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (Not applicable e) As a of to Sha held applie e	tal res Not :abl
									Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total							
(1) (a)	Institutions Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	0
(b)	Venture Capital		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	0
(c)	Funds Alternate		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	0
-	Investment Funds Foreign Venture																NA	
(d)	Capital Investors Foreign Portfolio		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
(e)	Investors		О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		9	4075000	0	0	4075000	28.54	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	4075000
	ICICI Bank	AAACI1195H	1	1100000	0	0	1100000	7.71	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	1100000
	State Bank of India	AAACS8577K	1	950000	0	0	950000	6.65	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	950000
	Punjab National Bank	AAACP0165G	1	420000	0	0	420000	2.94	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	420000
	Bank of Baroda	AAACB1534F	1	400000	0	0	400000	2.80	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	400000
	Bank of India Canara Bank	AAACB0472C AAACC6106G	1	280000 280000	0	0	280000 280000	1.96 1.96	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA NA	280000 280000
	Union Bank of	AAACU0564G	1	280000	0	0	280000	1.96	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA NA	280000
-	India Standard			225000	0		225000	1.58	0								NA	225000
	Chartered Bank India Bank	AABCS4681D AAACI1607G	1	140000	0	0	140000	0.98	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA NA	225000 140000
(g)	Insurance	AAACH607G	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA NA	0
(h)	Companies Provident Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	0
	Pension Funds Any Other																	
(i)	(specify) Sub-Total (B)(1)		0	0 4075000	0	0	0 4075000	0 28.54	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA NA	0 4075000
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India																NA	0
(3)	Sub-Total (B)(2) Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA NA	0
(a)																	NA	
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		o	o	0	o	o	0	o	o	o	0.00	o	0.00	o	0.00	NA	0
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		o	0	0	o	o	0	0	0	0	0.00	o	0.00	0	0.00	NA	o
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	o
(c)	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	0
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		o	o	o	o	o	0	0	0	0	0.00	o	0.00	o	0.00	NA	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)		o	0	o	0	0	o	0	0	0	0.00	o	0.00	0	0.00	NA	o
	Sub-Total (B)(3) Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B		10	4075000	0	0	4075000	28.54	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA NA	4075000
Detei	(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		0 1.1	4 : 61 1 11	: 27 12													

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding sha res held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder No. of Shares Total shareholding, as Nos. of shares Shareholding % a % assuming full Underlying No. of equity No. of fully Partly paid-up conversion of No. of Shares pledged or Category & Name of No. of underlying Total no. shares calculated as per shares held in Outstanding No. of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Locked in paid-up equity held (VII) : the Shareholders PAN (II) Shareholder equity shares Depository SCRR, 1957 convertible convertible securities otherwise encumbered demateralised securities (IX) shares (XII) shares held (**I**) (III) held (V) Receipts (IV) + (V) + (VI)As a % of (A + B securities (as a percentage of (XIII) form (XIV) (Not (IV) (VI) + C2) (VIII) diluted share capital) (including Applicable) Warrants) (X) (XI)Total as a As a % of As a % of % of No. (Not total Shares total No. of Voting Rights Total No. Shares applicable) held (Not Voting held applicable) Rights Class eg: Class eg: Total (1) | Custodian/DR Holder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (2) (Share based 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NA 0 Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

NA

0

Note:

Total Non- Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2) 0

0

0

0

0.00

0

⁽¹⁾ PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

⁽²⁾ The above format needs to be disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

⁽³⁾ W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.